
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Greensboro, NC 11 APR 2025    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

                                   Referee: Linda LOEHNDORF

                             Asst. Referee: Linda LOEHNDORF

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Sheila MCNABB                   Darcee REDDING                 Heather TIERNAN               
   J2  Gail EMERY                      Linda WITTER                   Anne KIM                      

   J3  Sandra MAHONEY                  Cheryl RUSSELL                 Paola TIRADOS                 

   J4  Christine MCMASTER-SHAH         Candy HIPP                    

   J5  Julie JASONTEK                  Olivia ZHANG                  

                                     DTC: Chris LEAHY                         

                                    DATC: Daniela GARMENDIA                   

                                    DATC: Stephanie LEE                       

 
 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (15)  GSA - GOLDEN STATE AQUABELLES                 

                BAE Isabella / RYOU Hannah

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.25 7.75 11.2667       152.3500       255.4167

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 20.2400      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.75 8.00 7.00 7.75 8.00 26.7117      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.75 8.25 26.6933

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.90 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 19.3500
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 24.4750

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.00 23.6133

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   28.600 28.600

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.25 36.4000       105.4000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 32.2000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.75 36.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 22   21   27              2.3333        -2.3333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     2.   (27)  NCA - NEW CANAAN AQUIANAS                     

                LI Viola / SHEN Sophia

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 8.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.00 19.3967       143.0125       243.8625

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 9.25 7.75 8.75 7.75 7.75 10.5083      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 8.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 23.6133      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.25 7.25 8.25 7.50 7.50 25.2908

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.900 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.75 13.0533

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.75 26.4000

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 24.7500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.600 24.600

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.25 36.0000       103.1500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 31.1500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 36.0000
           STC Small (0.1)                 20   16   33              2.3000        -2.3000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

     3.   (6)   SCA - SANTA CLARA ARTISTIC SWIMMING           

                BONACORSO Gianna / TSIVES Sophia

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.50 8.75 8.75 7.75 7.75 10.5083       140.3600       242.7433

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.50 25.8133      
              HYBRID (0.2)           13.05 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 17.8350      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.50 17.7100

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 22.5500

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.75 22.0733

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 23.8700

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   28.750 28.750

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.75 36.8000       105.0500

         Performance (1.4)                 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.75 31.8500
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.75 36.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 22   25   28              2.5000        -2.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     4.   (12)  PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS                     

                HUNT Paolina / PARK Mya
              HYBRID (0.2)           10.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 15.9458       134.9700       229.5200

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.50  9.8583      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25 23.6500      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 17.7100

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.50 22.4492

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 21.3033

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 24.0533

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.450 26.450
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 34.0000        98.1500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 6.00 7.25 7.25 29.7500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.25 6.00 7.25 7.25 34.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 24   29   30              2.7667        -3.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    1               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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     5.   (5)   SFM - SAN FRANCISCO MERIONETTES               

                ROSSO Alessia / BAIONI Lily

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.600 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.50 11.0200       131.9475       224.2808

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 22.0733      
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 23.7600      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 11.2667

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 23.0175

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 23.1000

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 17.7100

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.300 23.300

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 34.0000        97.4000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 29.4000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.00 34.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 26   27   44              3.2333        -5.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    5    4               1.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     6.   (33)  WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS                   

                HAUCK Yanna / KRIGBAUM Eloise
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 8.00 18.5533       142.0217       221.7717

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.40 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.50 7.75 16.9100      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 24.4383  2.00

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 22.8433

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 23.6500

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 25.2267

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 9.00 8.25 7.25 8.00 7.75 10.4000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.100 27.100
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 35.2000        99.4500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 29.0500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 35.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 15   24   32              2.3667       -17.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    2               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 5    5    5              15.0000

                          

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     7.   (2)   TLM - THE LAKES MERMAIDS                      

                PRICE Mailyn / STARNER Zoey
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Greensboro, NC 11 APR 2025    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships

AWD Invitational

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.50 7.50 8.50 6.50 7.50 10.1833       130.2058       215.8225

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.20 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.75 14.4500      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.25 22.2933      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.50 22.2750
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 7.25 16.6558

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.50 21.0467

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.50 23.3017

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.900 25.900

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 33.6000        94.7500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 28.3500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 32.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 34   35   30              3.3000        -9.1333
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 6    3    8               2.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

                          

 

     8.   (17)  SDM - SOUTHERN NEVADA DESERT MERMAIDS         

                RYU Jennifer / BRADY Olivia

                ACRO (1.0)    2.100  0.100 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50  0.7000       125.0525       214.4025

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.75 6.75 17.4992      
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 21.3033      

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 16.8000

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 22.7333

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 23.4667

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 22.5500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.500 28.500

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.25 34.0000        96.2500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.25 29.0500
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 7.75 6.75 7.25 33.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 32   31   39              3.4000        -6.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

                          

 

     9.   (8)   NCA - NEW CANAAN AQUIANAS                     

                CARPI Carina / THOMAS Gwen
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 17.2883       131.2958       213.9291

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75  9.3167      

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.850 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 12.6850      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 22.0733

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 24.9333

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 22.4492

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 22.5500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.550 24.550
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 7.25 7.50 6.25 7.00 32.8000        92.5000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 7.00 6.50 5.75 6.75 27.3000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 7.25 7.50 6.00 6.50 32.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 35   36   30              3.3667        -9.8667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 8    5    8               3.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

                          

 
 

     10.  (4)   AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS                 

                JONES Jaime / BURDETTE Kennah
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Greensboro, NC 11 APR 2025    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Nationals and Junior Championships
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               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.75 22.5867       123.9742       213.5742

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.50 18.7642      

              HYBRID (0.2)    11.10  0.500 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.25  0.7000      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 23.7600
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 24.4383

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 10.0750

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.00 23.6500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 26.800

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75 33.6000        95.9000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 28.7000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.75 33.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 34   41   39              3.8000        -6.3000
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    5    5               2.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     11.  (23)  AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS                 

                BAIN Irissa / SLONAKER Emily

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.200 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 11.0700       127.7133       213.4800

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 7.25 17.0775      
                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.50 10.2917      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 22.4492

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 23.7600

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 20.7900

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 22.2750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.900 23.900

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.50 32.0000        92.0000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 6.00 7.25 6.50 28.0000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.50 32.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 45   45   52              4.7333        -6.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    4    3               1.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
     12.  (34)  NCA - NEW CANAAN AQUIANAS                     

                SARRACINO Isabella / GAVRILIOU Alessandra

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 17.0775       118.9767       212.7267
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              HYBRID (0.2)    9.000  0.500 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00  0.7000      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 24.0533      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 22.4492

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 22.2750
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 21.0467

                ACRO (1.0)           1.500 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.00 11.3750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.400 24.900

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 34.0000        97.3500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 29.7500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 33.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 32   32   39              3.4333        -3.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    0    0               0.1667
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     13.  (1)   SCA - SANTA CLARA ARTISTIC SWIMMING           

                MURARKA Anusha / GERVACIO-DENDA Noriko

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 9.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 10.1833       125.6008       212.3508

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 8.00 17.4992      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.50 24.0533      
               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.75 17.3800

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 7.25 21.8808

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 7.25 21.4500

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 7.00 13.1542

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.550 25.550

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 33.6000        95.4500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.75 6.75 29.0500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.50 32.8000
           STC Small (0.1)                 33   37   56              4.2000        -8.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 6    4    17              4.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 [V] 14.  (28)  CKA - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB    

                WARK Lilian / PERKIN Olivia

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 18.1317       115.2200       208.4867
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 21.8167      

              HYBRID (0.2)    12.10  0.500 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25  0.6833      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 23.4667

                TRE3 (1.1)           2.600 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 19.3050

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75  8.9917

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 22.8250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.700 27.300

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 34.0000        97.0000
         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 29.4000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 33.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 34   30   38              3.4000        -3.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    0               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 
     14.  (16)  NVN - NORTHERN VIRGINIA NEREIDS               

                HARRISON Rebecca / CHOI Chloe

                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 6.25 6.50 7.75 7.50 7.25  7.7917       117.0983       203.0983
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               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 16.4450      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 23.1733      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 22.0000

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 22.7333
              HYBRID (0.2)           6.100 7.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.75  8.2350

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 16.7200

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.200 21.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 31.2000        89.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 27.3000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 30.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 22   23   29              2.4667        -3.3000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    1    2               0.8333
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     15.  (36)  PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS                     

                TOYOGLU Duru / OH Jenna

                ACRO (1.0)           2.100 7.25 8.75 7.25 8.50 7.50 16.2750       127.9350       201.9850

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.450 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 13.0725      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 22.0000      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 21.0283

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 6.75 6.25 5.50 6.75 19.7633

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 20.8267

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 14.9692

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.950 25.950

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 29.2000        81.7500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.25 24.1500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.25 28.4000
           STC Small (0.1)                 30   30   41              3.3667        -7.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    4               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

                          

 

     16.  (35)  PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS                     

                AHN Eliana / SEO Sarah

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 6.50  9.2083       113.6658       198.0158
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 23.4667      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 21.1750      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 21.3033

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 21.8808

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 16.0233

              HYBRID (0.2)    9.850  0.500 5.75 6.75 6.00 5.25 6.50  0.6083

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 25.550

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 30.8000        87.4500
         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 7.00 5.25 6.25 6.50 26.2500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 7.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 30.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 30   24   29              2.7667        -3.1000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    0    0               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 
     17.  (21)  SGS - SAN DIEGUITO SEA DRAGONS                

                LEE Naomi / LIGANI Asena

                TRE3 (1.1)           2.600 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 17.8750       116.0992       196.4159
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                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 9.00 6.50 8.50 8.00 7.25 10.2917      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 20.5333      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 21.4500

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 14.8225
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 22.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.400 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25  9.1267

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.400 22.400

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.75 30.4000        85.5500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.50 25.5500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.50 29.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 36   35   46              3.9000        -5.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    1    4               1.3333
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     18.  (24)  SST - SEATTLE SYNCHRO                         

                WENDT Metta / WENDT Sophia

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 16.2342       102.2617       192.5450

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 22.4492      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 21.7250      
              HYBRID (0.2)           8.300 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 11.2050

               TRE4a (1.1)    3.200  0.000 6.00 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75  0.0000

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50  9.8583

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 20.7900

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.800 24.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 33.6000        94.7500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 28.3500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 32.8000
           STC Small (0.1)                 28   29   47              3.4667        -4.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    2               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

     19.  (9)   TLM - THE LAKES MERMAIDS                      

                HEDGREN Sona / ESTES Brianna
                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25  9.3167       110.3242       192.2242

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.900 7.75 6.75 6.00 7.00 7.00 13.6950      

               TRE5a (1.1)    2.300  0.000 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00  0.0000      
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               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 22.2750

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00 21.8808

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.25 20.2767

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 22.8800
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.300 25.600

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 30.4000        85.9000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 7.00 5.25 6.00 6.50 25.9000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 7.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 29.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 29   30   36              3.1667        -4.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    1    2               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          
 

     20.  (25)  PWS - PACIFIC WAVES SYNCHRO                   

                ROBINSON Emily / BONTE Lydia

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.5333       104.0200       187.1367

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 14.1167      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 21.5967      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 16.0233

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.25 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.50  9.7500
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 22.0000

               TRE1a (1.1)    3.000  0.000 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.700 26.700

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 31.2000        87.8500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 26.2500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 30.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 41   31   50              4.0667        -4.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    0    3               0.6667
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     21.  (10)  CSG - CINCINNATI YMCA SYNCHROGATORS           

                GROTE Cece / CHEYNE Megan

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 8.50 6.75 7.25 7.00  9.2083       109.5867       181.4534

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 7.00 16.6558      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 7.00 21.3125      
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.50 7.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 21.4133

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.450  0.500 5.75 6.75 5.75 5.50 6.75  0.6083

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 19.7633

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.50 6.75 6.00 6.00 7.00 20.6250

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 22.150

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 29.2000        83.2000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.75 5.25 5.75 6.25 25.2000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 6.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 28.8000
           STC Small (0.1)                 37   34   34              3.5000       -11.3333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 10   6    13              4.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

                          

 

 

     22.  (18)  NVN - NORTHERN VIRGINIA NEREIDS               

                LANCHINSKAYA Evgenia / YUAN Grace
                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 9.50 8.50 7.75 7.00 8.50  9.0750       103.6900       178.3567

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 19.3050      

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 6.25 6.00 5.75 4.75 5.75 13.4750      
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                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 20.4600

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 7.00 16.5000

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 6.50 19.2500

              HYBRID (0.2)           4.500 6.75 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.50  5.6250
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   18.900 18.900

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 28.0000        80.1000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 24.5000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 27.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 33   33   32              3.2667        -5.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 6    3    4               2.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          
 

     23.  (13)  CBS - CAMBRIDGE ARTISTIC SWIMMING             

                VALLEJO TATO Luna / WINTER-BARKAI Leah

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.400 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.50  6.6600       100.7692       171.4192

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 16.0600      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.75 5.75 7.50 5.50 5.75 18.9750      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.50 6.00 5.75 7.50 7.50  8.6667

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 17.3250
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.00 6.00 19.6075

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 6.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 13.4750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   20.000 20.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.25 26.4000        76.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 23.4500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 26.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 47   39   44              4.3333        -6.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    3    4               1.6667
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

     24.  (29)  MQI - MERAQUAS OF IRVINE                      

                JUN Chloe / VO Gia Han

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50  7.8000        89.6283       170.3450
               TRE1b (1.1)           2.500 5.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 16.5000      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 19.0392      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.75 13.7042
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              HYBRID (0.2)    5.600  0.500 5.50 6.00 5.75 4.75 6.25  0.5750

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 15.8400

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 16.1700

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.200 20.300
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.75 29.6000        84.3500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.25 5.00 6.25 6.50 25.5500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 6.25 4.75 6.25 6.50 29.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 28   24   47              3.3000        -3.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    2               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 
     25.  (19)  PWS - PACIFIC WAVES SYNCHRO                   

                HOPKINS Arrie / OLSEN Audrey

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 5.75 6.50 7.50 7.00  9.1000        95.5250       167.5750

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 19.3233      

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.100  0.500 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50  0.5333      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 17.8750

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 6.00 13.4933

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.75 16.4267
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 18.7733

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.200 23.800

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 27.6000        80.0500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 24.8500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 27.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 45   53   47              4.8333        -8.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 6    8    5               3.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
                          

 

     26.  (26)  CSG - CINCINNATI YMCA SYNCHROGATORS           

                BUTLER Tasha / MALIK Sidney

                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 7.25 7.75 6.75 6.25 7.50  7.8833        83.2433       166.3766

              HYBRID (0.2)    7.350  0.500 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.25 6.75  0.6333      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.25 7.00 20.4600      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.75 20.3500
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.00 6.50 15.1800

               TRE4a (1.1)    3.200  0.000 5.50 6.00 5.75 4.75 6.50  0.0000

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.00 7.00 18.7367

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   12.800 22.850

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 31.2000        88.5000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 27.3000

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 30.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 39   35   47              4.0333        -5.3667
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    2    3               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

     27.  (11)  CBS - CAMBRIDGE ARTISTIC SWIMMING             

                LEE Jade / SIEGEL Piper

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 17.1600        88.2333       163.3500
              HYBRID (0.2)           6.350 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50  8.0433      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 19.6075      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 20.5333
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                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.50  8.3417

               TRE1a (1.1)    3.000  0.000 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.25  0.0000

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.25 14.5475

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   18.650 21.650
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 28.8000        80.8500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 24.8500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 27.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 35   33   39              3.5667        -5.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    3    6               2.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 
     28.  (22)  HAY - ATTLEBORO Y LYONFISH SYNCHRONETTES      

                BUCHANAN Cailyn / ALDEN Chloe

                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75  7.2417        94.2650       161.7317

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 19.9467      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 18.1867      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 17.8750

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 14.7400

              HYBRID (0.2)           3.150 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.00  3.5700
               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 6.00 12.7050

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   18.050 18.050

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 27.2000        76.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.25 23.1000

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 26.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 33   28   44              3.5000        -8.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 6    4    4               2.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000
                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

     29.  (3)   FES - FLORIDA ELITE SYNCHRO WARRIORS          

                PERETSKA Ellina / SERCU Gianna

               TRE1b (1.1)           2.500 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 17.6458        82.3317       157.0817

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 18.5625      
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 7.00 18.9933      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.25  7.7917

               TRE5a (1.1)    2.300  0.000 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.75  0.0000
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              HYBRID (0.2)    4.350  0.500 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.25  0.5833

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 18.7550

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   12.700 18.850

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 30.0000        85.1500
         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 25.5500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 29.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 39   48   40              4.2333       -10.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 8    10   19              6.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     30.  (31)  CSG - CINCINNATI YMCA SYNCHROGATORS           
                PASTRIMAS-HARTLEY Kalli / PUSATERI Jane

                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.75  6.7833        88.0833       155.5166

              HYBRID (0.2)    3.200  0.500 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 6.25  0.5417      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 17.0500      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 6.00 13.4933

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 17.3067

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 16.6833

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 16.2250
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.000 18.700

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 25.6000        75.4000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 23.8000

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 26.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 42   41   46              4.3000        -7.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 8    7    7               3.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

     31.  (20)  HAY - ATTLEBORO Y LYONFISH SYNCHRONETTES      

                BAUSEMER Gabrielle / HOURANI Sulaf

                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25  6.8750        82.0792       152.3125

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 16.0875      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.50 17.9025      
               TRE1b (1.1)           2.500 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 14.4375

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.75 14.3000

              HYBRID (0.2)    3.150  0.500 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75  0.5417
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               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 11.9350

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.400 17.050

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 26.4000        75.4000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 23.8000
         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 25.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 27   41   52              4.0000        -5.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    4    1               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     32.  (32)  OCC - OHIO CORALINAS SYNCHRO                  

                HORSLEY Maureen / TARR Aislynn
                ACRO (1.0)           0.500 6.50 6.25 6.00 7.50 6.75  3.2500        74.3308       147.8808

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 18.9750      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.50 19.6075      

              HYBRID (0.2)    3.800  0.500 4.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 6.00  0.5250

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 18.4800

               TRE4a (1.1)    3.200  0.000 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75  0.0000

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 6.25 13.4933

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   12.200 18.700
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 28.0000        81.5500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 25.5500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 28.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 31   40   39              3.6667        -8.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    3    2               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 1    1    1               3.0000

                          

 
 [V] 33.  (30)  BSS - BOSTON SYNCHROSWIM                      

                PARK Eleanor / XIAO Maggie

               TRE1b (1.1)           2.500 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 16.7292        79.7425       147.6425

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.50 16.2800      

              HYBRID (0.2)    6.550  0.500 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50  0.5750  2.00

                TRE3 (1.1)           2.600 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 15.7300

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 16.8300

                ACRO (1.0)    1.300  0.100 4.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.50  0.5083
               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.25 13.0900

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   12.900 20.150

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 26.8000        76.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 23.1000

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.00 26.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 36   34   47              3.9000        -6.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    6    4               2.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
                          

 

 

     33.  (14)  FES - FLORIDA ELITE SYNCHRO WARRIORS          

                SANTANA Gabriella / LOUGHLIN Elizabeth

               TRE1b (1.1)           2.500 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 16.2708        73.0492       137.2659

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 19.0392      

                ACRO (1.0)           0.900 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50  5.8500      
               TRE5a (1.1)    2.300  0.000 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00 6.25  0.0000

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 6.00 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 16.5825

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.50 14.7400
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              HYBRID (0.2)    5.750  0.500 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75  0.5667

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   12.100 19.650

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 26.4000        74.3500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 22.7500
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 25.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 44   42   43              4.3000       -10.1333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 13   11   11              5.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     34.  (7)   PYS - FREEDOM VALLEY YMCA SYNCHRO             

                MA Chloe / XIN Amanda
                ACRO (1.0)           1.100 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75  6.9667        60.7158       123.6658

              HYBRID (0.2)    4.100  0.500 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00  0.5917      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 20.4600      

               TRE1b (1.1)    2.500  0.000 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75  0.0000

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 17.0775

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 15.6200

               TRE5a (1.1)    2.300  0.000 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 6.50  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    9.800 18.200
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 27.2000        74.8500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 22.0500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 25.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 29   37   31              3.2333       -11.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 18   17   17              8.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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